No

10

11
12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

Driver

Richard
Merriman

Gareth
Richards

Wil Owen
Carwyn Ellis
Lee Edwards

Brandon
Smith

Lyndon
Barton

Andrew
Morris

William Mains
Llyr Jones

Jason Wilson

Gethin Davies

Dion
Rowlands

Greg Williams

Steve
Blackham

Conrad Law
Alun Horn

Iwan Griffith

Trevor Evans

Gethin Sharp

Derwyn
Roberts

Howard
Staves

Damian
Williams

Chris Johnson

Keith
Anglesea

Dave Orritt

Iwan Llyr
Jones

Peter Zjalic

Adam
Williams

Harlech Stages 2019 Seeded Entry List

Club

Forresters Car Club

Aberystwyth

HDMC
WBCC

Clitheroe

Wigan & DMC
WBCC

Llandysul

Teifi Valley Motor

Club
HDMC

HDMC & C&A
Warrington DMC

Forresters/Quinton
Car Clubs

DVMC
NADAC

C&A
HDMC
HDMC
C&A
ERO
HDMC

Warrington MC

Broughton & Bretton

MC
Wallasey

HDMC

Newtown & District
Motor Club

Champs
WAMC

ANWCC

ANWCC

WAMC

WAMC

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC

Warrington & District ANWCC

Co-Driver

Kathryn
Curzon

Ian Jones

Llion Owen
Dion Morley
Mike Roberts

Catrin Jones

Simon Hunter

Chloe Louise
Thomas

Claire
Williams

Emma Todd

Lee Wilson
Ben Ruff

Kai Daniel

Jonathon
Kennedy

Helena Mayall

Sophie Law

Antony
Litchfield

Tomos Huw
Parry

Carwyn
Vaughan
Evans

Kate Bannister

Paul Morris
Grant
Williams

Jack Clements

Rob Johnson
Lewis Griffith

Tomos Parkes

Aled Edwards

Izak Zjalic

Rachael
Atherton

Club

Champs

Make

Forresters Car Club  WAMC  Darrian

North Wales

HDMC
WBCC / RAFMSA

South of Scotland
Car Club

Wigan & DMC
C&A,NWCC,
Clitheroe
Amanford

Port Talbot Motor
Club

HDMC
Tregaron And

District
HDMC & C&A
Warrington DMC

Quinton &
Foresters Car Clubs

DVMC
WBCC

HDMC

HDMC

C&A

ERO

Harper Adams MC

C&A

TBC

HDMC

Newtown & District

Motor Club

Warrington &
District

ANWCC

WAMC

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC Darrian

Ford
Ford

Darrian

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Ford

Darrian

Darrian

Vauxhall

Subaru

Vauxhall

Ford

Subaru

Subaru

Ford

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Peugeot
BMW

Ford

Peugeot

Subaru
Impreza

ANWCC Subaru

Model
T90

T90

Escort

Escort
G3 Yo'

T90

Escort

Escort
Mk2

Nova

Escort
RS

T90 gtr
T9

Corsa

Impreza

Astra
GSI
Mk3

Escort

Impreza

Impreza

Escort
R.S

Escort
Mk3

Escort
MKII

Astra

205

Compact
Escort
RS1800
206

WRX

Impreza

CC
1998

2500

2500
2000

2967

2500

1398

1998

1998

Class

4

6

(@)

1598 3

1398

1998

1998

1998

2500

1600

1600

2000

2000

1388 2

1900

1998

1997

1998

1998



No Driver Club Champs Co-Driver Club Champs Make

30 Ioan Evans HDMC Sioned Evans HDMC Ford

31 Nigel Ikin Whitchurch Motor WAMC  Julia Perry Whitchurch Motor Toyota

Club Club

33 Trevor Groves Clwyd Vale M C ANWCC Lauren Groves Clwyd Vale M C ANWCC Porsche

34 Alan Evans HDMC Rhys Jones Nissan

35 Adrian Mayall Quinton / Forresters Rob Hayden  Quinton Alfa

Romeo

36 Robert Aeron HDMC Iestyn CMA Ford
Williams Williams escort

Champs Class

ANWCC = ANWCC 1 = Up to and including 1000cc

WAMC =] D Tyres Welsh National Tarmacadam 2 =1001cc to 1400cc

Championship 3 =1401cc to 1600cc inclusive

4 = 1601cc to 2000cc inclusive

Model

Escort
Mk2

Corolla
T-Sport

924
Micra
33

RS2000

CC Class
0 4

1796 4

1984 5
997 1
1399 2

1998 |5

5 =1601cc to 2000cc 4 cylinder 8 valve (normally

aspirated)

6 = Over 2000cc 2WD
7 = Over 2000cc 4WD
8 = Group N Cars

9 = Road Rally Cars
10 = WRC Cars

These entries are in seeded order.

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info


http://www.rallies.info/

